Hearing Request's Received Quarter 1, 2019

PlanName

ADVANCED HEALTH

ALLCARE HEALTH PLAN, INC.

CASCADE HEALTH ALLIANCE

COLUMBIA PACIFIC CCO, LLC

EASTERN OREGON CCO, LLC

HEALTH SHARE OF OREGON
INTERCOMMUNITY HEALTH NETWORK
JACKSON CARE CONNECT
PACIFICSOURCE COMM. SOLUTIONS - CO
PACIFICSOURCE COMM. SOLUTIONS - CG
PRIMARYHEALTH JOSEPHINE CO CCO
TRILLIUM COMM. HEALTH PLAN

UMPQUA HEALTH ALLIANCE, DCIPA
WILLAMETTE VALLEY COMM. HEALTH
YAMHILL CO CARE ORGANIZATION

ADVANTAGE DENTAL

CAPITOL DENTAL CARE INC
CARE OREGON DENTAL

FAMILY DENTAL CARE
MANAGED DENTAL CARE OF OR
ODS COMMUNITY HEALTH INC
WILLAMETTE DENTAL

FFS

Total

by CCO, DCO and FFS

Hearing Requests

36

370

Avg. Plan Enroliment *

21683
53470
19777
27494
55314
341990
59501
33912
53087
13168
11274
97991
29738
109561
26817

22517
13808
2537
2480
2394
11780
63

306766

1,317,122

Per 1000 Members

0.55
0.19
0.20
0.29
0.11
0.28
0.05
0.24
0.72
0.68
0.62
0.32
0.57
0.68
0.37

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.12

0.28



